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TITANIUM TRANSPORTATION GROUP INC.

ISIN: CA8883411040
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Price
2.14 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

WKN:

1.42% (0.03)

CA8883411040
TTNM

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD

Transport

Stock

64 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

1.98 CAD (13,400)
1.98 CAD (14,100)
2.15 CAD

2.15 CAD

2.12 CAD

2.11 CAD
2.138471 CAD
2,720

5,816.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8883411040&ID_NOTATION=130598673
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3650acae00406437760410daf0addc82c2601788c9b29fa5bac0c2f40c346a38&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b1a06ceb010be00b9&time=1721309101&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c44e6c163f6f41a1baf5ae8e6d87129107550c6513d94d5ef4110ded9a94b0b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e6e69957d2f4b4abf&time=1721309101&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d91dcb3fc8d1420186391ba9984c0c519a051db634aa723590025acefb6b735&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=77f729882489dd7aa&time=1721309101&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b22251f51446563dc9ad571df11b0335b769d8dabee09c01a525dc3fbbc3fe8e&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=beffd44aff77a9ee3&time=1721309101&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=932142ef0f5e43d0b36905d34055425740eb3ab91515b627767956decc621224&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e9c4c80a6cc77d959&time=1721309101&tool=RSC

TITANIUM TRANSPORTATION GROUP INC.

Details

2024/07/16 22:00:00 S5y
Price

2.14 CAD
4.00
Difference (] 1.42% (0.03) M

General attributes .50 |

ISIN CA8883411040 | M ,
Symbol TTNM 3.00 v J i r
I
|

Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD | LITIFI‘ W .| *’,\
Sector Transport 2.50 hu ] f W
Security type Stock Hl [ Pw h“]r
Market cap (m) 64 EUR 2.00 N
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
o AW
Market data Ho0 w{_gd [ J
Bid (Bid size) 1.98 CAD (13,400) L‘ l"
Ask (Ask size) 1.98 CAD (14,100) 1.00
Open 215 CAD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 2.15 CAD
Low 2.12 CAD
Close (prev. day) 211 CAD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 2.138471 CAD
Volume (pcs) 2,720
Trading volume 5,816.64 Price data
Number of trades 16 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2.11 CAD (7,147)
Last size 100 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2.18 CAD (18,148)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2.28 CAD (21,811)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 2.39 CAD (24,763)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 2.77 CAD (2024/03/20)
Perf (%) -531% -15.75% -30.18% YTD Low | date 1.95 CAD (2024/07/02)
Perf (abs.) -0.12 -0.40 -0.93 52 Weeks High | date 3.05 CAD (2023/08/10)
Beta 0.53 0.37 0.59 52 Weeks Low | date 1.95 CAD (2024/07/02)

Volatility 28.58  29.68 38.92
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 2.14 CAD 0.01 16
Exchange 16
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:38 1.40 EUR 0.00 1

17
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 19:16 1.55USD 0.00 1
Issues 12

2/3

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=130598673
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=389387043
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160974710
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=160974710

TITANIUM TRANSPORTATION GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details

TITANIUM TRANSPORTATION GROUP
INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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